Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Williams - (831892) - Dunstable SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.03
1:06.79
1:07.77
1:07.78
1:08.42
1:08.57
1:09.18
1:09.21
1:09.73
1:12.62
1:13.55

1:14.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.18
1:09.21
1:09.73
1:06.03
1:08.57
1:07.78
1:07.77
1:06.79
1:08.42
1:12.62

1:14.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
425
407
407
396
393
383
382
374
331
318
310

WA Pts

383

407
407
425

396

310

Round

m I I I I

I I

Round

H

I I

-n

I I I T

Date

08/03/14
02/03/13
30/06/13
20/10/13
25/02/12
16/11/13
22/11/14
27/09/14
29/06/14
05/03/11
16/10/10
05/02/11

Date

2211114
27/09/14
29/06/14
08/03/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
30/06/13
02/03/13
25/02/12
05/03/11
05/02/11

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Dunstable SC Club Championships
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable SC Splash Night

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011

Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable SC Splash Night

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Dunstable SC Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011

Venue

Luton

Luton
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Biggleswade
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Hatfield

Venue

Dunstable
Dunstable

Watford

Luton

Dunstable

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Hatfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:13.55 318 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Dunstable 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



