Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Williams - (831892) - Dunstable SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.03	440	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:06.79	425	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:07.77	407	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:07.78	407	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Dunstable	3
1:08.42	396	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:08.57	393	Н	16/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:09.18	383	Н	22/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:09.21	382	Н	27/09/14	Dunstable SC Splash Night	Dunstable		4
1:09.73	374	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:12.62	331	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:13.55	318	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Dunstable	3
1:14.24	310	F	05/02/11	Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011	Hatfield	Dunstable	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.18	383	Н	22/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:09.21	382	Н	27/09/14	Dunstable SC Splash Night	Dunstable		4
1:09.73	374	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:06.03	440	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:08.57	393	Н	16/11/13	Dunstable SC Club Championships	Dunstable	Dunstable	4
1:07.78	407	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Dunstable	3
1:07.77	407	F	30/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:06.79	425	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Dunstable	2
1:08.42	396	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:12.62	331	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Dunstable	2
1:14.24 2024 pyright	310 4	F	05/02/11	Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011	Hatfield	Dunstable Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

Dunstable